

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Contempt Case No.1630 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	24.04.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> Notice, returnable by Four (04) weeks. SJ <u>SRK, J</u>	